EFE352
EFE351
• Fade & Rust Resistant Composite
Construction
• UL Listed for Wet Locations
• Polycarbonate Lens & Base
• Wall Mount
• Mounting

POL YCAR BONATE
F-Frosted
ORDERING GUIDE:
I75-1 X 75W Max
INCANDESCENT 120V: Incandescent Medium
Base, 120V
Job Name:
Type:
Part #:
Notes:
Specifications Subject to Change Without Prior Notice
© 2025, Envoy Lighting, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Office 215-512-7000 • Fax: 267-288-5604
2025.06
EFE353
10 3/8”
HCMT: 5 1/4”
5 1/4”
DIMENSIONS:
• Fade & Rust Resistant Composite
Construction
• UL Listed for Wet Locations
• Polycarbonate Lens & Base
• Wall Wall Mount
• Mounting
EFE361 Series
RESIDENTIAL EUROSTYLE
FEATURES:
Job Name:
Type:
Part #:
Notes:
Specifications Subject to Change Without Prior Notice
© 2025, Envoy Lighting, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Office 215-512-7000 • Fax: 267-288-5604
2025.06
P- Photocell 120V only.
S- Security Motion Sensor &
Photocell Combo. 120V only.
S-Security Motion Sensor
& Photocell Combo. See
page 16.
MODEL LIGHT SOURCE BODY DIFFUSER OPTIONS
EFE361
DEDICATED 120V LED: EOS LED 120V AC, 50/60 Hz, HPF, 50,000 Hrs L70,
Ambient OP Temp. -40˚C TO +40˚C, 5 Year Limited Warranty, Dimmable
W-White
B- Black
POLYCARBONATE
F-Frosted
ORDERING INFORMATION:
W-White
B- Black
POLYCARBONATE
F-Frosted
W-White
B- Black
POLYCARBONATE
F-Frosted
EFE361
L1800 - 22W, 80 CRI
CRI 74 (TYP)
W-1704lm 3000K
C-1824lm 4000K
MULTI-VOLT 120-277V LED: Multi-Volt 120~277V, 50/60 Hz, Constant Current
700mA, Driver UL Class 2, HPF, Thermally Protected Array, 50,000 HRS L70*
Ambient OP. Temp. -40˚C TO +40˚C, 3 Year Warranty
LE800 - 13W, 80 CRI
>88 Lumens Per Watt**
W-1140lm 3000K
C-1280lm 4000K